ProLine Drain by QuickDrain USA …
Not just a drain — a solution!
Awards:
KBIS – Gold Award and Best of Show
HD Expo 2009 and 2010 – Award of Excellence
Health Care Design Expo – Nightingale Award
and Best of Show
50+ Housing Council – Product Innovation

304 Stainless Steel.
– Strainer is the slimmest width at 1-1/2".
Dots
Horizontal
Vertical
Waves
Diagonal
Tile-In
(Hidden Drain)
Offi ce : 970.668.0805 or 866.998.6685  I  Fax : 866.357.8502  I  P.O. Box 1358  I  Frisco, Colorado 80443
quickdrainusa.com
DESIGN/
LENGTH
ITEM NUMBER
HORIZONTAL VERTICAL DIAGONAL WAVES DOTS TILEIN
28 HORIZONTAL28 VERTICAL28 DIAGONAL28 WAVES28 DOTS28 TILEIN28
30 HORIZONTAL30 VERTICAL30 DIAGONAL30 WAVES30 DOTS30 TILEIN30
36 HORIZONTAL36 VERTICAL36 DIAGONAL36 WAVES36 DOTS36 TILEIN36
40 HORIZONTAL40 VERTICAL40 DIAGONAL40 WAVES40 DOTS40 TILEIN40
44 HORIZNOTAL44 VERTICAL44 DIAGONAL44 WAVES44 DOTS44 TILEIN44
46 HORIZONTAL46 VERTICAL46 DIAGONAL46 WAVES46 DOTS46 TILEIN46
48 HORIZONTAL48 VERTICAL48 DIAGONAL48 WAVES48 DOTS48 TILEIN48
52 HORIZONTAL52 VERTICAL52 DIAGONAL52 WAVES52 DOTS52 TILEIN52
58 HORIZONTAL58 VERTICAL58 DIAGONAL58 WAVES58 DOTS58 TILEIN58
63 HORIZONTAL63 VERTICAL63 DIAGONAL63 WAVES63 DOTS63 TILEIN63
68 HORIZONTAL68 VERTICAL68 DIAGONAL68 WAVES68 DOTS68 TILEIN68
Offi ce : 970.668.0805 or 866.998.6685  I  Fax : 866.357.8502  I  P.O. Box 1358  I  Frisco, Colorado 80443
quickdrainusa.com
5
Product Description

quickdrainusa.com
22
Easy Order Guide
QD Shower Pan System
1. QuickLiner TS Waterproof Membrane – Shower Pan Liner
– More waterproof membrane is needed to complete the shower pan. This will be adhered to
the 6" of membrane that comes attached to the drain body.
– QuickDrain offers two widths, 39" wide (QTS39) and 78" wide (QTS78).
Membrane is ordered by the lineal foot.
– Based on the length and width of the shower pan, order enough waterproof membrane to cover the shower fl oor, a 3" overlap onto the drain
membrane and go up the walls at least 6".
2. QS007 QuickSeal Membrane Adhesive
– Use the QuickSeal membrane adhesive to bond drain body membrane to shower fl oor membrane.
– Each roll is 118" long and 1-1/2" wide.
3. Placement Brackets or  Leveling Brackets
– Placement or leveling brackets will hold the drain in place during shower pan construction.
– Placement brackets are used when the drain body is recessed 1" into the sub-fl oor.
– Leveling brackets are used when the drain body is placed 1" or more above the sub fl oor and at a wall.
– Two brackets per drain body are required, they are sold separately.
ITEM # DESCRIPTION QTY
PLBSS Metal saddle for drain body that is set into recess in sub-fl oor
LVBSS Metal saddle for drain body that is set above sub-fl oor up to 3" from wall
LVBSL Metal saddle for drain body that is set above sub-fl oor 3" to 6" from wall
4. Quick Slope and Flat Panel – pre-slope for any size or shape shower in under 1 hour
– Quick Slope Panels (QS30P) are used to create slope to the drain. Dimensions: 30"x30" with a one-way 2% slope. Leading edge at the drain is
1/8" and trailing edge away from the drain is 3/4".
– 5/8" Flat Panels (FP30P) are used as a fi ller under Quick Slope Panels for sloping more than a 30" distance. Dimensions: 30"x30"x5/8".
– 1" Flat Panels (FP30P1)are used as a fi ller for the shower pan area when setting the drain body 1" above the sub-fl oor. Dimensions: 30"x30"x1".
– Quick Slope and Flat Panels are made of polypropylene honeycomb with a compression strength of 230 p.s.i.
– Quick Slope Panels have a compression strength of over 1000 p.s.i. after fi lled with thinset.
– Quick Slope and Flat Panels can be cut with a utility knife.
– The QuickDrain sloping system can easily accommodate any size and shape shower pan. Single slope, perfectly fl at pre-slope in under 1 hour.
ITEM # SIZE QTY
QS30P 30"x30" single sloped panel at 2% (1/4" per foot)
FP30P 30"x30"x5/8" Flat panel
FP30P1 30"x30"x1" Flat panel
5. Outside Corners and Curb Form
– Outside corners are pre-formed molds of waterproofi ng membrane
intended to hug angles created by outside corners.
– Curb forms are available in two sizes.
Refer to current price list for costs.
See web site for additional products, cut sheets, installation details and instructions.
Call technical services for any product or installation questions: 970.668.0805 #5
Call customer service or sales for ordering assistance: 970.668.0805 #1 or #2
ITEM # SIZE LINEAL QTY
QTS39 39" Wide
QTS78 78" Wide